
Modello A Meriti Tecnici e Disciplinari Attività giovanile svolta 2024/2025 Organizzazione Attività

Categoria
U17

Punti Punti Punti Punti Punti Punti Punti Punti Aut Prim Pt. Aut Prim Pt.

Matricola Società 20 20 20 10 Pos. Cl. Pt. 10 20 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 Nr.S Nr.S 3 Nr.S Nr.S 3 N° Sq. 5 3 3 Pt. 5

953670 ACCADEMIA ISOLABERGAMASCA 20 >7 Class. 0 20 20 0 0 1 10 2 20 1 10 1 10 0 0 2 6 2 6 3 15 3 100 3^ Liv 30 30 0 150 BERGAMO

962855 SEMPIONE HALF 1919 SSDSRL 20 >7 Class. 0 20 20 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 3 4 12 3 3 9 0 3 3 87 3^ Liv 30 30 0 137 MILANO

71264 TRIBIANO 1ª Class. 20 20 0 0 1 10 2 20 1 10 2 20 0 0 3 3 9 4 4 12 0 3 3 87 3^ Liv 30 30 0 137 LODI

947027 POL.D. SAN GIORGIO 20 0 20 20 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 1 10 0 0 4 4 12 5 5 15 0 3 3 93 1^ Liv 5 5 0 118 LECCO

962964 VIRTUS ADDA 20 >7 Class. 0 20 20 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 0 5 5 15 8 8 24 0 89 1^ Liv 5 5 0 114 MONZA

915815 A.S.D. ISPRA CALCIO >7 Class. 0 0 20 0 0 1 10 2 20 1 10 1 10 0 0 3 3 9 4 4 12 0 3 3 97 2^ Liv 10 10 0 107 VARESE

952779 JUVENILIA SPORT CLUB 20 >7 Class. 0 20 20 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 3 3 9 2 2 6 0 3 3 81 1^ Liv 5 5 0 106 MONZA

949209 COLOGNESE 20 3ª Class. 10 30 20 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 62 2^ Liv 10 10 0 102 BERGAMO

77891 ROGOREDO 1984 >7 Class. 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 2 2 6 2 10 3 3 68 3^ Liv 30 30 0 98 MILANO

74508 ALBOSAGGIA PONCHIERA 1ª Class. 20 20 0 0 1 10 0 1 10 0 0 0 2 2 6 3 3 9 0 0 3 3 41 3^ Liv 30 30 0 91 SONDRIO

940976 USO UNITED ASD >7 Class. 0 0 20 0 0 1 10 1 10 0 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 5 5 15 0 3 3 77 1^ Liv 5 5 0 82 BRESCIA

945507 JUVENES GIANNI RADICI 0 0 0 0 1 10 0 0 0 1 10 0 2 6 3 9 0 35 3^ Liv 30 30 5 5 70 BERGAMO

64607 GSD PREGNANESE 5ª Class. 6 6 1 10 0 1 10 0 0 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 4 4 12 0 3 51 1^ Liv 5 5 0 62 LEGNANO

963014 CDA E CAVALLASCA >7 Class. 0 0 0 0 1 10 0 1 10 1 10 0 0 3 3 9 2 2 6 0 3 48 2^ Liv 10 3 13 0 61 COMO

933828 MISSAGLIA MARESSO ASD 3ª Class. 10 10 0 0 1 10 1 10 2 20 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 Non Clas. 0 0 0 60 LECCO

951385 A.C. RIPALTESE A.S.D. 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 1^ Liv 5 5 0 51 CREMONA

73048 AQUILOTTI CELERES 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 2 2 6 2 2 6 0 42 1^ Liv 5 5 0 47 PAVIA

72579 CAMPAGNOLA  DON BOSCO >7 Class. 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 1 3 0 3 39 1^ Liv 5 5 0 44 MONZA

915431 AC ASOLA ASD >7 Class. 0 0 0 0 1 10 0 1 10 0 0 0 2 2 6 2 2 6 0 3 35 1^ Liv 5 5 0 40 MANTOVA
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Modello B Meriti Tecnici e Disciplinari Attività giovanile svolta 2024/2025 Organizzazione Attività

Categoria
U17

Punti Punti Punti Punti Punti Punti Punti Punti Aut Prim Pt. Aut Prim Pt.

Matricola Società 20 20 20 10 Pos. Cl. Pt. 10 20 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 Nr.S Nr.S 3 Nr.S Nr.S 3 N° Sq. 5 3 3 Pt. 5

60177 ZIBIDO S.GIACOMO A.S.D. 20 0 20 20 0 0 1 10 1 10 0 2 20 0 0 3 3 9 2 2 6 0 3 3 81 2^ Liv 10 10 0 111 MILANO

9358136 S.S.D. SESTO 2012 ARL 0 0 20 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 4 4 12 5 5 15 0 3 3 103 1^ Liv 5 5 0 108 MILANO

920506 ASD PORTO 2005 20 0 20 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 4 4 12 4 5 15 0 3 0 70 1^ Liv 5 5 0 95 MANTOVA

62138 ASD SIZIANO LANTERNA 1ª Class. 20 20 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 4 4 12 3 3 9 0 3 3 67 1^ Liv 5 5 0 92 PAVIA

675772 ALTA BRIANZA TAVERNERIO 0 0 20 0 0 1 10 1 10 0 1 10 0 0 3 3 9 4 4 12 0 3 74 2^ Liv 10 10 0 84 COMO

949207 A.S.D. CONCESIO CALCIO  0 0 20 0 0 1 10 1 10 0 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 4 4 12 0 3 71 2^ Liv 10 10 0 81 BRESCIA

932120 CANTELLO BELFORTESE USD 20 0 20 0 0 0 2 20 1 10 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 3 3 9 0 55 1^ Liv 5 5 0 80 VARESE

933813 FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 3 3 9 5 5 15 0 3 3 70 2^ Liv 10 10 0 80 LEGNANO

947029 ASD REAL MILANO 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 1 10 1 10 0 0 4 4 12 2 2 6 0 3 3 74 1^ Liv 5 5 0 79 MILANO

945174 ASD UNION CALCIO BASSO PAVESE 20 0 20 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 3 3 9 0 3 48 2^ Liv 10 10 0 78 PAVIA

943032 LENTATESE 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 3 3 9 3 3 9 0 3 3 64 2^ Liv 10 10 0 74 COMO

54670 VELA MESERO 20 0 20 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 2 2 6 0 3 3 48 1^ Liv 5 5 0 73 LEGNANO

68339 AC GARIBALDINA 1932 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 3 3 9 4 4 12 0 3 3 67 1^ Liv 5 5 0 72 MILANO

73055 POL. RONDINELLA ASD 1955 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 0 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 4 4 12 0 3 3 54 2^ Liv 10 10 0 64 MILANO

949583 A.I.C.S. OLMI-MUGGIANO 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 2 3 9 1 1 3 0 3 3 58 1^ Liv 5 5 0 63 MILANO

62179 VAREDO 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 0 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 2 2 6 0 3 45 1^ Liv 5 5 0 50 MONZA
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Modello B Meriti Tecnici e Disciplinari Attività giovanile svolta 2024/2025 Organizzazione Attività

Categoria
U16

Punti Punti Punti Punti Punti Punti Punti Punti Aut Prim Pt. Aut Prim Pt.

Matricola Società 20 20 20 10 Pos. Cl. Pt. 10 20 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 Nr.S Nr.S 3 Nr.S Nr.S 3 N° Sq. 5 3 3 Pt. 5

947319 CALCIO BOSTO USD 0 0 20 20 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 2 20 0 0 4 4 12 5 5 15 0 3 3 123 3^ Liv 30 30 0 153 VARESE

963007 ASC.D. TORINO CLUB MARCO PAROLO 20 0 20 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 2 20 1 10 1 10 4 4 12 5 5 15 0 3 3 93 3^ Liv 30 3 33 0 146 VARESE

71264 TRIBIANO 4ª Class. 8 8 0 0 1 10 2 20 1 10 2 20 0 0 3 3 9 4 4 12 0 3 3 87 3^ Liv 30 30 0 125 LODI

935813 S.S.D. SESTO 2012 ARL >7 Class. 0 0 20 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 4 4 12 5 5 15 0 3 3 103 1^ Liv 5 5 0 108 MILANO

937687 VIBE RONCHESE 0 0 20 0 0 0 1 10 2 20 0 0 0 3 3 9 3 3 9 0 3 3 74 3^ Liv 30 30 0 104 MONZA

66510 A.S.D. UNION GORLA CALCIO 0 0 20 20 0 1 10 0 1 10 0 1 10 0 0 4 4 12 3 3 9 0 3 3 97 1^ Liv 5 5 0 102 VARESE

945107 VALBASCA LIPOMO 20 0 20 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 4 4 12 3 3 9 0 3 74 1^ Liv 5 3 8 0 102 COMO

676162 POL.   BUCCINASCO >7 Class. 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 1 10 0 1 10 0 0 3 3 9 5 5 15 0 3 3 90 2^ Liv 10 10 0 100 MILANO

77891 ROGOREDO 1984 >7 Class. 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 2 2 6 2 10 3 3 68 3^ Liv 30 30 0 98 MILANO

951412 F.C.D. COLOGNO >7 Class. 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 3 3 9 4 4 12 0 3 3 67 3^ Liv 30 30 0 97 MILANO

59453 ARDOR BOLLATE POL. ASD 20 >7 Class. 0 20 20 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 3 3 9 0 3 3 71 1^ Liv 5 5 0 96 MILANO

943082 CORTEFRANCA CALCIO A.S.D. 20 0 20 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 4 4 12 4 4 12 0 3 67 NON Class 0 0 0 87 BRESCIA

933813 FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 3 3 9 5 5 15 0 3 3 70 2^ Liv 10 10 0 80 LEGNANO

932112 CITTA' DI CORNATE 20 0 20 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 3 3 9 3 3 9 0 3 51 1^ Liv 5 5 0 76 MONZA

62138 ASD SIZIANO LANTERNA >7 Class. 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 4 4 12 3 3 9 0 3 3 67 1^ Liv 5 5 0 72 PAVIA

951828 POLISPORTIVA VOGHERESE ASD 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 4 4 12 0 3 3 54 2^ Liv 10 0 5 0 69 PAVIA

949583 A.I.C.S. OLMI-MUGGIANO >7 Class. 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 2 3 9 1 1 3 0 3 3 58 1^ Liv 5 5 0 63 MILANO

64607 GSD PREGNANESE 5ª Class. 6 6 1 10 0 1 10 0 0 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 4 4 12 0 3 51 1^ Liv 5 5 0 62 LEGNANO

62179 VAREDO 3ª Class. 10 10 0 0 1 10 1 10 0 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 2 2 6 0 3 45 1^ Liv 5 5 0 60 MONZA

940747 S.S.D.ARL CAZZAGOBORNATO 1ª Class. 20 20 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 1 1 3 2 2 6 0 39 NON Class 0 0 0 59 BRESCIA

941037 LEGNARELLO SSM 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 2 20 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 53 1^ Liv 5 5 0 58 LEGNANO

73422 SETTALESE 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 2 20 1 10 0 0 1 1 3 2 2 6 0 3 52 1^ Liv 5 5 0 57 LODI

930026 BOVISIO MASCIAGO(FUSIONE) 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 0 0 3 3 52 1^ Liv 5 5 0 57 MONZA

933828 MISSAGLIA MARESSO ASD 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 2 20 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 Non Clas. 0 0 0 50 LECCO

55250 VICTOR RHO 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 2 2 6 0 3 45 1^ Liv 5 5 0 50 LEGNANO

945206 ASD HELLAS TORRAZZA 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 0 1 10 0 0 1 1 3 1 1 3 0 3 39 1^ Liv 5 5 5 5 49 PAVIA

922684 ASD CALCISTICA ROMANESE 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 1 3 0 33 1^ Liv 5 5 0 38 BERGAMO
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Modello B Meriti Tecnici e Disciplinari Attività giovanile svolta 2024/2025 Organizzazione Attività

Categoria
U15

Punti Punti Punti Punti Punti Punti Punti Punti Aut Prim Pt. Aut Prim Pt.

Matricola Società 20 20 20 10 Pos. Cl. Pt. 10 20 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 Nr.S Nr.S 3 Nr.S Nr.S 3 N° Sq. 5 3 3 Pt. 5

71264 TRIBIANO 20 0 20 0 0 1 10 2 20 1 10 2 20 0 0 3 3 9 4 4 12 0 3 3 87 3^ Liv 30 30 0 137 LODI

73307 AS TICINIA ROBECCHETTO 20 0 20 0 0 1 10 1 10 0 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 3 3 9 0 3 3 51 3^ Liv 30 30 0 101 LEGNANO

951412 F.C.D. COLOGNO 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 3 3 9 4 4 12 0 3 3 67 3^ Liv 30 30 0 97 MILANO

676023 A.C.D. FROG MILANO 0 0 0 0 1 10 0 1 10 1 10 0 0 3 3 9 2 2 6 2 10 3 3 61 3^ Liv 30 30 0 91 MILANO

951828 POLISPORTIVA VOGHERESE ASD 20 0 20 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 4 4 12 0 3 3 54 2^ Liv 10 0 5 0 89 PAVIA

954829 SSD ATHLETIC PAVIA A.R.L. 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 4 4 12 4 4 12 0 3 3 70 2^ Liv 10 10 0 80 PAVIA

933813 FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 3 3 9 5 5 15 0 3 3 70 2^ Liv 10 10 0 80 LEGNANO

943032 LENTATESE 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 3 3 9 3 3 9 0 3 3 64 2^ Liv 10 10 0 74 COMO

77887 ORATORIO STRADELLA 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 3 3 9 5 5 15 0 3 3 60 2^ Liv 10 10 0 70 PAVIA

965826 SEREGNO FBC 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 6 0 49 1^ Liv 5 5 0 54 MONZA

940747 SSDARL CAZZAGOBORNATO CALCIO 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 3 0 3 2 2 6 0 39 NON Class 0 0 0 59 BRESCIA

940751 G.S.D LA SPEZIA CALCIO 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 2 2 6 0 3 55 NON Class 0 0 0 55 MILANO

922684 ASD CALCISTICA ROMANESE 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 1 3 0 33 1^ Liv 5 5 0 38 BERGAMO

67530 VALERA FRATTA 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 0 1 10 0 0 2 2 6 1 1 3 0 3 32 1^ Liv 5 5 0 37 LODI
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